ANNOTATED

BURBANK PUBLIC FINANCING AUTHORITY TUESDAY, APRIL 17, 2007

ACTION

JOINT	PUBLIC HEARING WITH THE CITY COUNCIL AND	
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY:		
1.	ISSUANCE OF UP TO \$58 MILLION IN BURBANK PUBLIC	
FA 2	FINANCING AUTHORITY REVENUE BONDS 2007 SERIES A -	
	GOLDEN STATE REDEVELOPMENT PROJECT:	
	Recommendation:	
	1. Adoption of proposed Burbank Public Financing Authority	
F-10	resolution entitled:	
F-10	A RESOLUTION OF THE BURBANK PUBLIC FINANCING AUTHORITY AUTHORIZING ISSUANCE OF REVENUE BONDS,	Adopted
	APPROVING THE FORMS AND AUTHORIZING AND DIRECTING	5-0
	EXECUTINO OF CERTAIN BOND FINANCING DOCUMENTS	
	AND AUTHORIZING AND DIRECTING ACTIONS WITH RESPECT THERETO (GOLDEN STATE PROJECT AREA).	
	RESI EST THERETS (SSEBEN STATE TROSEST AREA).	
	2. Adoption of proposed <u>Redevelopment Agency</u> resolution	
R-2179	entitled: A RESOLUTION OF THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE	
11-2173	CITY OF BURBANK APPROVING THE ISSUANCE OF	Adopted
	REVENUE BONDS BY THE BURBANK PUBLIC FINANCING	5-0
	AUTHORITY, APPROVING THE FORMS AND AUTHORIZING AND DIRECTING EXECUTION OF CERTAIN BOND FINANCING	
	DOCUMENTS AND AUTHORZING AND DIRECTING ACTIONS	
	WITH RESPECT THERETO (GOLDEN STATE PROJECT AREA).	
	2. Adoption of proposed City Courtil resultation antitled	
27,450	Adoption of proposed <u>City Council</u> resolution entitled: A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BURBANK	
21,100	MAKING FINDINGS WITH RESPECT TO, AND APPROVING THE	Adopted
	ISSUANCE OF, REVENUE BONDS BY THE BURBNAK PBULIC	5-0
	FINANCING AUTHORITY, AND APPROVING THE SALE THEREOF (GOLDEN STATE PROJECT AREA).	
	THEREOF (GOLDEN GTATE I ROSEOT AREA).	
<u> </u>		